CANYON
6638-2
60174-1
60678
6507
6951
NEBRASKA
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

$49,588.55

WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT30VCVIEWX
WDY102060
4X4TWDF25RY102060

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030 .

Elkhartj,slhA46515 ‘ Sales ID S4153181

GRAND ISLAND, NE 68803
USA

CANYON DECOR 1.00
BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00
CAMP COMFORT PACKAGE 1.00
MAX PACKAGE 1.00
PREMIER PARTNER PACKAGE 1.00
LIMITED PLATINUM PROMOTION 1.00
NEBRASKA STATE SEAL 1.00
RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00
TOLLS 1.00

$6,883.10

RICH & SONS CAMPER SALES
5112 SOUTH ANTELOPE DRIVE

$0.00
$2,289.55
$1,660.25
$2,028.55
$1,007.75
$0.00
$29.00
$0.00
$1,545.00
$287.00
$36.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




