Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4153181

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT30VCVIEWX
WDY102060
4X4TWDF25RY102060

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RICH & SONS CAMPER SALES 5112 SOUTH ANTELOPE DRIVE GRAND ISLAND, NE 68803 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CANYON	CANYON DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-2	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,289.55
60174-1	CAMP COMFORT PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,660.25
60678	MAX PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,028.55
6507	PREMIER PARTNER PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,007.75
6951	LIMITED PLATINUM PROMOTION	1.00	\$0.00
NEBRASKA	NEBRASKA STATE SEAL	1.00	\$29.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,545.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$287.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$36.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$49,588.55	\$8,883.10	\$58,471.65

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD